/|

Sinnce 2016

Royston Bus Station (Stop 2)
Royston, Princes Mews
Royston Railway Station (Stop A)
Royston Gateway
Royston, Tesco
Kneesworth, The Red Lion
Melbourn, Church
Meldreth Manor Road
Whaddon Bridge Street
Bassingbourn Cardiff Place
Bassingbourn South End
Bassingbourn Park View
Litlington, opp Silver Street
Steeple Morden, Craft Way
Guilden Morden, Fox Corner

Contactless is accepted on all of our Services

Guilden Morden Congregational Church

Service 17

09:10
09:12
09:14
09:16

11:10
11:12
11:14

13:30
13:32
13:34
11:16 13:36
09:21  11:21  13:47
09:23 1M:23 |

13:46
13:50
13:53

R R 13:54
09:32 11:32 13:56
09:34 T11:34 13:58
09:38 11:38 14:02
09:42 11:42 14:06
09:45 11:45 14:09
09:46 11:46 14:10

15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
16:071
16:03

R
16:12

16:14
16:18
16:22
16:25
16:26

S/0

14:14

1415
14:217

14:26

14:37

14:33
14:40R 16:40

l

14:4 2

17:20
17:22
1/7:24
17:26
17:37

17:33

17:38

17:39
17:42

17:44

A O O A

16:14
16:15
16:27

16:26

16:31
16:33

l

16:42

N/S
Guilden Morden Congregational Church 08:/30 09:49 11:49
Guilden Morden Fox Corner 08:31 09:50 11:50
Steeple Morden Craft Way 08:34 09:56 11:56
Litlington Silver Street 08:39 10:01 12:0T
Bassingbourn Park View 08:44 10:06 12:06
Bassingbourn, South End 08:47 10:08 12:08
Bassingbourn, Cardiff Place 08:54 10:13  12:15R
Whaddon Bridge Street 08:57 10:15 )
Kneesworth The Red Lion 09:01 l 12:17
Meldreth, opp Manor Road 10:20
Melbourn, Church | 10:25 \
Royston, Tesco 09:06 10:35 12:21
Royston Gateway 09:09 10:38 12:25
Royston, Rock Road 09:11 10:41 12:27
Royston Railway Station (Stop B) 09:12 10:42 12:28
Royston, The Green 0914 10:43 12:29
Royston, Princes Mews 09:18 10:47 12:33
Royston Bus Station (Stop 1) 09:20 10:49 12:35

Notes:
- Saturdays Only

U - Journey will not operate on Saturday
*¥ - Request only

Timetable in effect from 05/08/22

Monday - Saturday

14:47
14:50
14:52
14:53
14:54
14:58

15:00

Produced by C.Morley for A2B Travel Group

16:47
16:50
16:52
16:53
16:54
16:58
17:00

No Service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

Royston to

The Mordens




